
2020-2021 GHS Counselors/SSAP/APs 
 
9th Grade  
(A-G) - Matt Coomer, Counselor – ccoomer@pasco.k12.fl.us 
(H-O) - Patricia Bell, Counselor – prbell@pasco.k12.fl.us 
(P-Z) – Elizabeth Behner, Counselor – ebehner@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Sharaya De Sousa, SSAP* Teacher – sdesousa@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Amy Mazurowski, Assistant Principal – amazurow@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
10th Grade 
Patricia Bell, Counselor – prbell@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Elizabeth Diaz, SSAP* Teacher – ediaz@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Laura Luter, Assistant Principal – lluter@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
11th Grade 
Matt Coomer, Counselor – ccoomer@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Hakija Halilic, SSAP* Teacher – hhalilic@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Hilda Martin, Assistant Principal – hmartin@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
12th Grade 
Angela Cotney, Counselor – acotney@pasco.k12.fl.us 
J. D. Baker, SSAP* Teacher – jbaker@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Rob Strasser, Assistant Principal – rstrasser@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
IB – AVID (Grades 9-12) 
Elizabeth Behner, Counselor – ebehner@pasco.k12.fl.us 
Cheryl Macri Grim, Assistant Principal – cmacrigr@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*SSAP – Student Support & Assistance Program 
 


